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Women / 3 / Child 
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Braelynn Ciolkosz301
Flipstar

9.600 9.675 9.3509.500 38.125
3 3 2 9 1 

1 

Lille Weingartner333
Flipstar

9.325 9.825 9.4009.550 38.100
5 1 1 7T 2 

2 

Lily DeCosta312
Flipstar

9.225 9.725 9.6509.225 37.825
11T 2 3T 2 3 

3 

Kenzie Dacanay386
Premier Gymnastics

9.125 9.500 9.5509.125 37.300
19T 7 5 4T 4 

4 

Avery Alvelo331
Flipstar

9.275 9.125 9.5509.225 37.175
6 11 3T 4T 5 

5 

Miley Janowski378
Premier Gymnastics

9.100 9.575 9.6008.700 36.975
23 4T 9 3 6 

6 

Anna Pellicci Pellicci304
Flipstar

9.125 9.575 9.6758.500 36.875
19T 4T 12 1 7 

7 

Kayla Eng388
Premier Gymnastics

9.675 9.525 9.2257.975 36.400
2 6 21T 12 8 

8 

Hannah Quinonez357
Gymkhana Gymnastics

9.225 8.700 9.5258.925 36.375
11T 19 7 6 9 

9 

Bella Hugh351
Gymkhana Gymnastics

9.250 8.900 9.0259.100 36.275
7T 16 6 14T 10 

10 

Aliya Kalathiveetil381
Premier Gymnastics

9.000 9.350 8.9758.800 36.125
25T 8 8 17 11 

11 

Bryce Edmonson371
MEGA

9.900 8.800 8.8508.450 36.000
1 18 14 19 12 

12 

Carley Weber322
MEGA

9.450 9.000 9.3008.200 35.950
4 14 16 10 13 

13 

Kezia Price361
Prairie

9.250 8.925 8.9508.625 35.750
7T 15 10 18 14 

14 

Aliya Mackie387
Premier Gymnastics

9.225 9.175 9.2007.975 35.575
11T 10 21T 13 15 

15 

Kelsey Eng389
Premier Gymnastics

9.150 9.100 9.0007.925 35.175
17T 12 24 16 16 

16 

Madelynn Novotny313
MEGA

9.175 8.500 9.0258.125 34.825
16 20 17T 14T 17 

17 

Baileigh Zimmer307
Flipstar

9.125 8.850 8.2008.600 34.775
19T 17 11 26 18 

18 

Eleanor Moser382
Premier Gymnastics

8.350 9.300 9.2757.725 34.650
30 9 26 11 19 

19 

Ashyn Foley343
USGTC

9.000 8.075 9.4008.125 34.600
25T 24T 17T 7T 20T

20T

Gracie Krol369
MEGA

9.250 9.075 8.4257.850 34.600
7T 13 25 23 20T

20T

Sasha Edmonson319
MEGA

9.125 8.200 8.3008.475 34.100
19T 22 13 25 22 

22 

Brooke Frice344
USGTC

9.250 8.250 8.3508.000 33.850
7T 21 20 24 23 

23 

Lila Viets329
VHG

9.050 8.000 8.7257.950 33.725
24 27 23 20 24 

24 
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Mia Hawkins320
MEGA

9.200 8.075 7.8008.250 33.325
14T 24T 15 29 25 

25 

Danica Candelaria340
USGTC

8.950 7.000 8.5758.050 32.575
27T 30 19 21 26 

26 

Charlotte Kuehl346
USGTC

9.150 7.625 7.9257.525 32.225
17T 28 28 28 27 

27 

Dylan Driscoll325
VHG

8.750 7.350 8.4507.575 32.125
29 29 27 22 28 

28 

Annie Ozsvath360
Prairie

9.200 8.100 8.0506.600 31.950
14T 23 30 27 29 

29 

Cara Zito321
MEGA

8.950 8.075 7.2757.100 31.400
27T 24T 29 30 30 

30 
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